Saturday, November 10, 2018
26th Annual Tournament in the Hills

@ Trabuco Hills High School in Mission Viejo, California

CLASS
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Western Band Association (WBA)

SCHOOL

Don Lugo High School
Laguna Hills High School
Rosemead High School
Chaminade High School

Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School
Don Lugo High School

El Segundo High School
Torrance High School
Chaparral High School

Bloomington High School

El Segundo High School
El Segundo High School
El Segundo High School
El Segundo High School
El Segundo High School

Los Alamitos High School
El Toro High School
La Canada High School
Gilbert High School
La Quinta High School
Fremont High School
South Pasadena High School
Valley View High School

Los Alamitos High School
Los Alamitos High School
Los Alamitos High School
Los Alamitos High School
Los Alamitos High School

Trabuco Hills High School
Mission Viejo High School
Rowland High School
Cerritos High School
Palm Desert High School
Fountain Valley High School
Nogales High School
El Diamante High School

Trabuco HillsHigh School
Trabuco HillsHigh School
Trabuco HillsHigh School
Rowland High School
Mission Vigjo High School

Avyala High School
Chino Hills High School
Upland High School
Corona del Sol High School

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Chino Hills High School
Ayala High School

SCORE

72.95
68.05
64.55

0.00

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

77.70
73.15
69.30
66.70

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

86.85
81.40
80.60
79.70
79.40
78.50
77.85
71.05

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

85.20
83.15
82.70
80.40
79.95
78.20
75.95
75.35

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion
High Auxiliary

91.85
89.35
87.40
84.05

High General Effect
High Music
High Visual

High Percussion |
High Auxiliary MUSTANGS




