Saturday, November 10, 2018 26th Annual Tournament in the Hills © Trabuco Hills High School in Mission Viejo, California Western Band Association (WBA)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
A	Don Lugo High School	72.95
A	Laguna Hills High School	68.05
A	Rosemead High School	64.55
A	Chaminade High School	0.00
A	Don Lugo High School	High General Effect
A	Don Lugo High School	High Music
A	Don Lugo High School	High Visual
A A	Don Lugo High School Don Lugo High School	High Percussion High Auxiliary
AA	El Segundo High School	77.70
AA	Torrance High School	73.15
AA	Chaparral High School	69.30
AA	Bloomington High School	66.70
AA	El Segundo High School	High General Effect
AA	El Segundo High School	High Music
AA AA	El Segundo High School	High Visual
AA AA	El Segundo High School El Segundo High School	High Percussion High Auxiliary
AAA	Los Alamitos High School	86.85
AAA	El Toro High School	81.40
AAA	La Cañada High School	80.60
AAA	Gilbert High School	79.70
AAA	La Quinta High School	79.40
AAA	Fremont High School	78.50
AAA	South Pasadena High School	77.85
AAA	Valley View High School	71.05
AAA	Los Alamitos High School	High General Effect
AAA	Los Alamitos High School	High Music
AAA	Los Alamitos High School	High Visual
AAA	Los Alamitos High School	High Percussion
AAA	Los Alamitos High School	High Auxiliary
AAAA	Trabuco Hills High School	85.20
AAAA	Mission Viejo High School	83.15
AAAA	Rowland High School	82.70
AAAA	Cerritos High School	80.40
AAAA	Palm Desert High School	79.95
AAAA	Fountain Valley High School	78.20
AAAA	Nogales High School	75.95
AAAA	El Diamante High School	75.35
AAAA	Trabuco Hills High School	High General Effect
AAAA	Trabuco Hills High School	High Music
AAAA AAAA	Trabuco Hills High School Rowland High School	High Visual High Percussion
AAAA	Mission Viejo High School	High Auxiliary
AAAAA	Ayala High School	91.85
AAAAA	Chino Hills High School	89.35
AAAAA	Upland High School	87.40
AAAAA	Corona del Sol High School	84.05
AAAAA	Ayala High School	High General Effect
AAAAA	Ayala High School	High Music
AAAAA	Ayala High School	High Visual
AAAAA AAAAA	Chino Hills High School Ayala High School	High Percussion High Auxiliary
	Ayaa High School	mgn Auxiliary

